WireWoundChipCommonModeCkokeCoil - APWBSeries
2023-11-17Specifications subject to changewithout notice. Please checkourwebsite for latest information.
AP WB 4532 - 510 T 2 □□
①
Grade
②
Series

⑤Packaging ④Nominal Inductance ⑥Number of Lines
T Tape&Reel
Code
(example)
Nominal Inductance［μH］
2
110 11 ⑦Design Code
510 51
□□
Standard
product is blank201 200
Recommended Land Pattern
Unit: mm
Dimensions RecommendedLand Pattern
Series A B C E D1 Typ. D2 Typ. F Typ. G Typ. I Typ. H Typ.
APWB3225 3.2±0.2 2.5±0.2 2. 1±0.2 0.2±0. 1 0.8 0.9 4 2.5 0.9 2.2
APWB4532 4.5±0.2 3.2±0.2 2.8±0.2 0.2±0. 1 1 1.2 5. 10 3.6 1.05 3.4
▉ PARTNUMBERING
▉ FEATURES
▉ DIMENSIONS&RECOMMENDEDLANDPATTERN

●APWB3225 Series
Part Number Inductance
HeatRating
CurrentMax.
Rated
Voltage
Test
Freq.
DC Resistance
Max.
Insulation
ResistanceMin.
Units μH mA Volts KHz/V Ω MΩ
Symbol L(+50%/-30%) Irms VDC Freq. DCR IR
APWB3225-110T2 11 400 80 100/0.1 0.4 10
APWB3225-220T2 22 300 80 100/0.1 0.5 10
APWB3225-510T2 51 200 80 100/0.1 0.7 10
APWB3225-101T2 100 150 80 100/0.1 1.5 10
APWB3225-201T2 200 70 80 100/0.1 4.8 10
●APWB4532 Series
Part Number Inductance
HeatRating
CurrentMax.
Rated
Voltage
Test
Freq.
DC Resistance
Max.
Insulation
ResistanceMin.
Units μH mA Volts KHz/V Ω MΩ
Symbol L(+50%/-30%) Irms VDC Freq. DCR IR
APWB4532-110T2 11 360 50 100/0.1 0.6 10
APWB4532-220T2 22 310 50 100/0.1 1.0 10
APWB4532-510T2 51 230 50 100/0.1 1.0 10
APWB4532-101T2 100 200 50 100/0.1 2.0 10
APWB4532-201T2 200 100 50 100/0.1 4.5 10
●Rating DC current: Temperature rise(△T) is 40℃ approximately at Irms.
●Storage temp.: - 10℃ ~ +40℃R.H.: 65% Max.
●Moisture sensitivity level (MSL) : 2
▉ EQUIVALENTCIRCUIT